MAGASIN
ABBEVILLE-GIFI MAG SAS
AGDE - SAS GIFI MAG
AIGLE/ST SULPICE- SAS GIF
AJACCIO - SARL DISTRI AJ
ALBERT SAS GIFI MAG
ALBERTVILLE - GIFI MAG SA
ALBI2- GIFI MAG
ALENCON?2 - SAS GIFI MAG
AMIENS2-GIFI MAG SAS
ANFA PLACE - PERFECT HOME
ANGOULEME - GIFI MAG SAS
ANGOULINS S/MER-SAS GIFI
APT-SAS GIFI MAG
ARGELES - SAS GIFI MAG
ARGENTAN-SAS GIFI MAG
ARTIGUES - GIFI MAG
AUBAGNE/GIFI- GIFI 48
AURAY/PLUNERET - GIFI MAG
AURILLAC-SAS GIFI MAG
AUTERIVE - GIFI MAG SAS
AUTUN - SAS GIFI MAG
AVIGNON MONTFAVET - GIFI
BAILLEUL - SAS GIFI MAG
BALMA - SAS GIFI MAG
BAR LE DUC - SAS GIFI MA
BAYEUX - SAS GIFI MAG
BAZAS - SAS GIFI MAG
BEAUNE - SAS GIFI MAG
BEAUVAIS - SAS GIFI MAG
BELLEGARDE - SAS GIFI MAG
BERGERAC - SAS GIFI MAG
BERNAY - SAS GIFI MAG
BESANCON VALENTIN-SAS GIF
BESSONCOURT - GIFI MAG SA
BEYNOST2 - SAS GIFI MAG
BEZIERS-SAS GIFI MAG
BIAS - GIFI MAG SAS
BIDART-SAS GIFI MAG
BLOIS-SAS GIFI MAG***
BOLBEC - GRUCHET- GIFI MA
BOLLENE SAS GIFI MAG
BOURG EN BRESSE2-GIFI MAG
BRESSUIRE - SAS GIFI MAG
BRIANCON - GIFI MAG SAS
BRIGNOLES-SAS GIFI MAG
BRIOUDE - GIFI MAG SAS
BRIVE - SAS GIFI MAG
CALLIAN - GIFI MAG SAS
CAPDENAC/FIGEAC?2 - GIFI M
CARCASSONNE - SAS GIFI MA
CARHAIX2/PLOUGUER-GIFI MA
CASTEL3 - SAS GIFI MAG
CASTRES2 - SAS GIFI MAG
CAYENNE2-SOCIETE BAZAR GY
CERGY-PONTOISE-GIFI MAG
CHALON/SAONE/GIFI - GIFI
CHAMBRAY LES TOURS 2- GIF
CHAMPAGNOLE-GIFI MAG SAS
CHAMPNIERS/ANGOULEME-GIFI

CODE_MAGASIN

0000010844
0000001511
0000001714
0000000702
0000001120
0000010792
0000010175
0000010610
0000010835
0000010692
0000000264
0000001514
0000001223
0000010082
0000010024
0000010510
0000011153
0000010693
0000001703
0000010647
0000010113
0000010905
0000010062
0000010075
0000001731
0000000773
0000010140
0000010106
0000001696
0000010052
0000010138
0000010147
0000001208
0000010677
0000010036
0000001532
0000010758
0000001346
0000000804
0000010056
0000000574
0000010732
0000001715
0000010803
0000001606
0000010722
0000000704
0000010644
0000010093
0000010094
0000010799
0000010611
0000010128
0000010224
0000010979
0000011294
0000011122
0000010837
0000010851
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CHATEAU D'OLONNE -SAS GIF
CHATEAU THIERRY-SAS GIFI
CHATEAUBRIANT - GIFI MAG
CHATEAUDUN-SAS GIFI MAG
CHATEAUROUX2 - SAS GIFI M
CHATELLERAULT2 - GIFI MAG
CHATILLON S/SEINE - GIFI
CHENOVES-DIJON - GIFI MAG
CHERBOURG?2 - SAS GIFI MAG
CHINON - GIFI MAG
CHOLET SAS GIFl MAG
CLERMONT FERRAND3-GIFI MA
COGNAC SS GIFI MAG
COIGNIERES - GIFI MAG SAS
COLMAR/HOUSEN -SAS GIFI M
COMPIEGNE - SAS GIFI MAG
CONCARNEAU2 - GIFl MAG SA
CONDOM - SAS GIFI MAG
CORMONTREUIL - SAS GIFI M
COSNE COURS/LOIRE-GIFI MA
COULOMMIERS 2- SAS GIFI M
CREIL/MAXIM -GIFI MAG SAS
DECHY/DOUAI - GIFI MAG SA
DEPOT HYPER BRICO-BRICO D
DINAN / QUEVERT - SAS GIF
DOLE - SAS GIFI MAG
DOLUS D'OLERON - GIFI MAG
DOMERAT - SAS GIFI MAG
ESTANCARBON - SAS GIFI MA
ETAMPES2-GIFI MAG
FAA A - SNC EQUI MAISON
FEURS - SAS GIFI MAG
FIGUERES2-GIFIES SL
FLEURY/GIFI - GIFI 48
FONTENAY LE COMTE-GIFI MA
FOUESNANT-GIFI MAG SAS
FOUQUIERES LES BETHUNE-GI
FOURMIES-SAS GIFI MAG
FREJUS-SAS GIFI MAG
FRESNES-SAS GIFI MAG
FRIVILLE - GIFI MAG SAS
GAILLAC - GIFI MAG
GANNAT - SAS GIFIl MAG
GIEN -SAS GIFI MAG
GIFI PHOENIX MAURICE- BEL
GIFI ROSE/MAURICE-BELLONE
GIGAMARKET
GLISY - GIFl MAG SAS
GONFREVILLE L'ORCHER-GIFI
GRADIGNAN - GIFI MAG SAS
GROSLAY - GIFI MAG SAS
GUERANDE - GIFI MAG SAS
GUERET2 - GIFI MAG SAS
HAZEBROUCK - GIFI MAG SAS
HELLEMMES/LILLE GIFI - Gl
HOBOKEN SOCIETE IDE
HYERES - SAS GIFI MAG
ISSOIRE-GIFI MAG SAS
ISSOUDUN-SAS GIFI MAG
JOIGNY2-GIFI MAG SAS

0000001686
0000010244
0000010852
0000004637
0000010034
0000010824
0000010054
0000010895
0000010137
0000010198
0000000493
0000010941
0000000410
0000010800
0000001228
0000010025
0000010879
0000010511
0000010667
0000010200
0000001254
0000010823
0000010857
0000010761
0000001784
0000010664
0000010908
0000010120
0000010110
0000010078
0000010528
0000010543
0000010985
0000011004
0000010757
0000010927
0000011185
0000001724
0000001230
0000001579
0000010558
0000010010
0000010037
0000010029
0000011347
0000011393
0000010216
0000010899
0000010765
0000010750
0000010674
0000010718
0000010724
0000010853
0000011319
0000001657
0000010524
0000010932
0000001695
0000010976
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JUVIGNAC - SAS GIFI MAG
KINGERSHEIM/GIFI - GIFI 4
LA CHAPELLE ST AUBIN- GIF
LA FERTE MACE - GIFI MAG
LA FLECHE2 - SAS GIFl MAG
LA FRANCHEVILLE - GIFI MA
LA ROCHE S/Y - SAS GIFI M
LA SEYNE SUR MER- GIFI MA
LA TESTE GUJAN2-GIFI MAG
LA VILLE AUX DAMES-GIFI M
LANDERNEAU - SAS GIFI MAG
LANNION2/ST QUAY SAS GIF
LE BOUCAU SAS GIFI MAG
LE BOULOUS - SAS GIFI MAG
LE CREUSOT-SAS GIFI MAG
LE PIAN MEDOC - GIFI MAG
LE PONTET/GIFI - GIFI 48
LE PORT SACRE COEUR-RAVAT
LES HERBIERS-SAS GIFI MAG
LES TOUCHES/NORT ERDR-GIF
LESNEVEN - GIFI MAG SAS
L'ILE ROUSSE -DISTRI PROP
LIMOGES2 - GIFl MAG SAS
LISIEUX2-GIFI MAG SAS
LOCHES - SAS GIFI MAG
LOCMINE - SAS GIFI MAG
LOISIN - GIFI MAG SAS
LONGWY - SAS GIFI MAG
LORIOL-SAS GIFI MAG
LOUDEAC - SAS GIFI MAG
LUCON - SAS GIFI MAG
LUXEUILZ - SAS GIFI MAG
MACON SAS GIFI MAG
MACON2 - GIFI MAG SAS
MANOSQUE-GIFI MAG SAS
MAREUIL LES M. - SAS GIF
MARQUETTE LEZ LILLE - GIF
MAYENNE/MOULAY-SAS GIFI M
MERCURE
MERIGNAC - GIFI MAG SAS
MERLIMONT - GIFI MAG SAS
MEUNG/BAULE - GIFI MAG SA
MILLAU SAS GIFI MAG
MOLSHEIN/DORLISHEIM-GIFI
MONT DE MARSAN SAS GIFI M
MONTAUBANZ - GIFI MAG SAS
MONTAYRAL/FUMEL- SAS GIFI
MONTCEAU LES MINES - GIFI
MONTEREAU-SAS GIFI MAG
MONTIVILLIERS - SAS GIF
MONTPELLIER - SAS GIFI MA
MOULINS-METZ/AUGNY - GIFI
NANTES ORVAULT2/GIFI-GIF
NEUFCHATEAU - SAS GIFI MA
NEUVILLE-SAS GIFI MAG
NEVERS - SAS GIFIl MAG
NIMES - GIFI MAG SAS
NIORT SAS GIFI MAG***
NIORT2 - GIFI MAG SAS
NOGENT - SAS GIFI MAG

0000010494
0000011340
0000010855
0000010551
0000010486
0000010717
0000001098
0000010845
0000010961
0000010197
0000010048
0000010108
0000000349
0000010051
0000001531
0000010125
0000010992
0000011145
0000001720
0000010833
0000010185
0000010624
0000010735
0000010967
0000010069
0000010483
0000010131
0000010085
0000001361
0000010119
0000010046
0000010098
0000000899
0000010174
0000010930
0000010550
0000010820
0000010015
0000010063
0000010616
0000010818
0000010716
0000000780
0000010653
0000000684
0000010654
0000010130
0000010788
0000001303
0000000588
0000001668
0000010658
0000011344
0000010030
0000001135
0000000811
0000010733
0000000513
0000011314
0000010047
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OLIVET/ ORLEANS -SAS GIFl
ORANGES3 - GIFI MAG SAS
ORMESSON/MARNE - GIFI MAG
ORTHEZ - GIFI MAG SAS
PAIMPOL - GIFI MAG SAS***
PAMIERS- LC DIFFUSION SAR
PARAY LE MONIAL-SAS GIFI
PARTHENAY- SAS GIFI MAG
PERIERS EN AUGE - SAS GIF
PERIGUEUX/FEUILLERAIE-GIF
PERONNE - SAS GIFI MAG
PHOENIX 2-RETAIL INTERNAT
PITHIVIERS-SAS GIFI MAG
PLEURTUIT/DINARD- GIFI MA
PLOURIN LES MORLAIX - GIF
PONT AUDEMER - SAS GIFI M
PORTO VECCHIO-DISTRI PORT
PRIVAS-GIFI MAG SAS
PROVINS2 - SAS GIFl MAG
PUGET- GIFI MAG SAS
QUETIGNY DIJON - SAS GIFl
RENNES PACE-SAS GIFI MAG
RENNES ST GREGOI-SAS GIFI
RIOM - GIFI MAG SAS
ROMANS/ISERE- SAS GIFI MA
ROMILLY - SAS GIFI MAG
ROMORANTIN-SAS GIFI MAG
ROYE-SAS GIFI MAG
SALAISE/SANNE - SAS GiIFl
SANTIAGO- GIFIES
SARLAT2 LA CANEDA- GIFl
SARREBOURG-SAS GIFI MAG
SAUMUR SAS GIFI MAG
SAVENAY - SAS GIF MAG
SAVERNE-SAS GIFI MAG
SAVIGNY-SAS GIFI MAG
SCHWEIGHOUSE - GIFI MAG
SCIONZIER - GIFI MAG SAS
SEDAN - SAS GIFI MAG
SENS - GIFI MAG SAS
SIERENTZ - GIFI MAG SAS
SISTERON - COMBE NOIRE SA
SODEXMA - NOUMEAT
SOLESMES - GIFI MAG SAS
ST AMAND LES EAUX-SAS GIF
ST AMAND-SAS GIFI MAG
ST ANDRE - RAVATE DISTRIB
ST ANDRE DU CUBZAC-GIFI M
ST AUBIN/SCIE-DIEPPE- GIF
ST AUNES/MONTPELLIER- GIF
ST BRIEUC/PLERIN -GIFI MA
ST CLAUDE- GIFI MAG SAS
ST DIE/MARGUERITE-SAS GIF
ST DIZIER-SAS GIFI MAG
ST FLOUR-SAS GIFI MAG
ST GERMAIN DU PUY2 - GIFI
ST JEAN D'ANGELY- GIFI MA
ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE -GIF
ST JEAN D'ILLAC2-GIFI MAG
ST JUNIEN-SAS GIFl MAG

0000001858
0000010880
0000010683
0000010839
0000010187
0000010534
0000010090
0000010143
0000010099
0000000882
0000001061
0000011435
0000001721
0000010894
0000010623
0000010508
0000001163
0000010727
0000010650
0000011159
0000010499
0000001521
0000001592
0000010755
0000010074
0000001840
0000010018
0000001036
0000010666
0000011197
0000010974
0000001857
0000000912
0000010513
0000001593
0000001841
0000010529
0000010720
0000001582
0000010756
0000010752
0000010532
0000001876
0000010847
0000010123
0000001585
0000001792
0000011312
0000010836
0000010796
0000010066
0000010906
0000001907
0000001359
0000001396
0000011343
0000000393
0000010111
0000011346
0000001716
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ST LO-SAS GIFI MAG
ST MAIXENT L'ECOLE-GIFI M
ST MARD/LAGNY2-GIFI MAG
ST MARTIN DES CHAMPS-GIFI
ST MEMMIE-SAS GIFI MAG
ST OMER/ARQUES - SAS GIFl
ST PARRES2 - GIFI MAG SAS
ST PERAY - SAS GIFI MAG
ST PIERRE-RAVATE DISTRIBU
ST QUENTIN2 -GIFI MAG SAS
TAVERNY - SAS GIFl MAG
TERRASSA 2-GIFIES SL
TERRASSON LAVILLEDIEU-GIF
THIONVILLE2/TERVILLE- GIF
THONON LES BAINS-SAS GIFI
THOUARS - SAS GIFl MAG
THUIR - GIFI MAG SAS
TIGNIEU/JAMEYZIEU-SAS GIF
TONNERRE - SAS GIFI MAG
TOUL/DOMARTIN - SAS GIF
TOULOUSE/PORTET-GIFI MAG
TOURS - SAS GIFI MAG
TRIGNAC/ST NAZAIRE2 - GIF
TULLE - GIFI MAG SAS
VALENCIA-GIFIES SL
VENDOME? - SAS GIFl MAG
VERDUN-SAS GIFI MAG
VERNON ST MARCEL-SAS GIFI
VERTOU NANTES - GIFI MAG
VICHY2/CHARMEIL - SAS GIF
VIERZON2 - SAS GIF MAG
VIGO-GIFIES SL
VILLABE - GIFI MAG SAS
VITRE - SAS GIFI MAG
VITRY S/SEINE - SAS GIFI
VITRY/FRANCOIS-SAS GIFI M
VOUVRAY SUR LOIR-GIFI MAG
WITTENHEIM/GIGA-GIFI MAG

0000000935
0000011202
0000011233
0000010652
0000001428
0000010136
0000010822
0000010096
0000010194
0000010977
0000010033
0000010958
0000010922
0000010891

0000001430
0000000844
0000010856
0000010485
0000001732
0000010031

0000010763
0000010250
0000010795
0000010196
0000010150
0000010117
0000001372
0000001431

0000010793
0000010126
0000010503
0000011204
0000010635
0000010087
0000001690
0000010002
0000010141

0000011336

Page 5

217

cooNNONUNwO — —

_a_n'\)_._a
w NN -

63

256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496
256496



